NATIONAL Assessment Centre	JET FICES - POT 13	Thur,	009097.	romes
Darlin 20/1/20 14:25	Jcb description	Date &Time	Completed	Done by
Roffla NA MSG 2000 1202 144.	SAS c-filing			
Veh No SLD 26387	E-mall (white this, Al	C 2hrs)		
19/1/20 01:00	i-Motor Claim For	111		
11.7.2	I-Motor W/O (wind	n: OD Thrs, TP 4hrs)		
DD Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
	Assessment/Survey P	eport	50.0038/m.=====	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax	Hand to Owner/Wkan		
Professed Wksp / MC Assign Wksp / QW: (-	Tol	Fax:	1.6645/Main 0.05 M = - 2
TP Particulars: Veh No: 57	R 56212.	INC(,)/Non-IN	2()	
Owner / Driver: (1	Tel:)
Policy No: () Period	1; () Cover Type:	()
Confirmed by : (Dat)
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	c-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79	4. P: 80-100%]
Year of Registration: () Wa	rranty: YES ()/N	10()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, WHEN PERSON AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER, W		7727	-
General/Reinhaller & K. Tosso Zings St. C.	ALTERNATION OF		ACTOR ACTOR	<u> 1800 - 170 - 1</u>
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Informa	tion strictly Confident	lal & Strictly NO refer	of repairer.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer (IRGENTLY. ·	<u>, </u>	.1 .	
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	ES()/NO(); Towing Co: (. 1)
terroles, - (is@italite.comacons)		E VEE phearings		Kinene by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Com	The state of the same of the s	Children of the Control of the Contr		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	0] ()			
Injurý :			THE PROPERTY OF THE	
				Later The Control of
Date/Time /Kelijas and 1020 and 1020	All Marks Males Marks	are soint project protection by	STREET, SPRINGS	SCHAN-LIN-
Date Time of School and accompany of the second		••		160.00 p.
Date/Cone / Kelighs and a second second		•••	173.164189.183.18	fox w.
Date/Time /Actions 2007		•••	17:21:21:9:23:40	in the second
Date/Time / Actions 2002 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	1	•••		icox v
Date/Time /Actions		Wanted and partners of the day of the control of		and the second of
MA 20		Folloging don Ghe		and the second of
MA 20	1) AR (2) DA	Colleging attout Chronical Accident Reporting (530); Damage Assessment (5100)	icisi di	rang(s)) (Vang(s) 76) jig Vang(s)
Lumant's Carticulars's	1) AR 2) DA 3) TF:	Collegiar ation Checo Accident Reporting (530): Damege Assessment (5100 Towing Pre		rang(s)) (Vang(s) 76) jig Vang(s)
MA 20 Chamant's Particulars's	1) AR 3 2) DA 3) TF 1 4) FT 2	Former in a control of the control o	10.11.51 (10.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.1	rang(s)) (Vang(s) 76) jig Vang(s)
MA 20 Ulatinant!s Particulars Driver/Owner:	1) AR: 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: For: 6) TR:	Letter in the Chicago Assessment (5100 Towing Present of Survey Follow-Through Survey (Italianing against INC Only (9) Re-inspection	(10 Jan 2002) 240/245 240/245 2120 (10 Jan 2002)	rang(s)) (Vang(s) 76) jig Vang(s)
Oriver/Owner:	1) ARI 2) DA 3) TF 1 4) FT 2 5) FT 2 For 6 6) TR 2 7) NL 2	Letter in ration Chronical Accident Reporting (530): Damege Assessment (5100 Towing Pre- Follow-Through Survey (Resiming against INC Only for Resimposition Idae DA + SMRT Survey	; INC (530) \$40/\$45 \$120 urvey) \$350 \$6(10 Jen 2005)	rang(s)) (Vang(s) 76) jig Vang(s)
Chainmails Particulary > 1 (1) (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	1) ARI 2) DA 3) TF 1 4) FT : 5) FT : Fers 6) TR: 7) NL : 5) NTU	Letter in the Christian Christian Reporting (530): Accident Reporting (530): Damege Assessment (5100) Towing Pee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Re- Injuring against INC Only (w Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRT Survey C Additional Services:-	(1131 - 100 (1310) (1131 - 100 (1310) (110 121 200) (10 121 200) (10 121 200)	rang(s)) (Vang(s) 76) jig Vang(s)
Claimmark Particulary's Spring (1977) Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) ARI 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Ferc 6) TR: 7) NL: 8) NTU	Accident Reporting (530): Accident Reporting (530): Damege Assessment (5100) Towing Pee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey Inining against INC Only for Re-imposition Idae DA + SMRT Survey C Additional Services: Courtesy Car / Tpi Allowans	(1131 - 100 (1310) (1131 - 100 (1310) (110 121 200) (10 121 200) (10 121 200)	rang(s)) (Vang(s) 76) jig Vang(s)
Chamanilla Carmenars	1) AR: 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fore 6) TR: 7) NI: 5) NTU 0)12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowary Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowary Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowary Repair Co-ordination For Capair Inspection	(10 Jan 2003)	rang(s)) (Vang(s) 76) jig Vang(s)
Chamber Arrienars Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: (C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Anditors Comments:	1) AR: 2) DA 3) TF: 4) FT: 5) FT: Fore 6) TR: 7) NI: 5) NTU 900	Legister Repuring (530); Damege Assessment (5100) Damege Assessment (5100) Towing Fee Pollow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Reinspection Idae DA + SMRT Survey IC Additional Services: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowan Repair Co-ordination Fost Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordin	(10 Jan 2003) (1	Anic(s) (SANC(s)
	1) ARI 2) DA 3) TF 1 4) FT 2 5) FT 2 6) TR 2 7) NI 1 5) NTU OJ12 1 NS	Letter artion Christ Accident Reporting (530): Accident Reporting (530): Damege Assessment (5100) Towing Pre Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Re- Ininuing against INC Only (w Re-inspection Idae DA + SMRT Survey C Additional Services: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowans Repair Co-ordination Post Repair Inspection DV / Collect Excess Coordin N11): TP (Non INC) against Idae Mobile	(1151) 100 (530) 540/545 5120 arvey) 530 5(10 Jan 2095) 5160 5 510 5 10 5 10 5 10	Anic(s) (SANC(s)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	20/01/2020 14:25
Date Of Accident	19/01/2020 01:00
Exact Location Of Accident	MSCP BLK 625A SENJA RD DECK 1B
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
A Development of the second of the second	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLD2678T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	SA'ARI BIN EBRAHIM SA'ARI BIN IBRAHIM
NRIC No	SXXXX488C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96934041
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-96934041
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PARKED
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 300225506 QMX
Cover Note Number	¥
Driver	
Name of Driver	MARIAH BINTI MOKTHAR
NRIC No	SXXXX610Z
Date Of Birth	12/12/1957
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	01/01/1984
Driving Experience	36 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96934041
Fax Number	

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 625 SENJA RD #12-144

Postcode 670625

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name BUKIT PANJANG NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address ROAD: 42 FAJAR ROAD, POSTCODE: 679005, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 1800-8929999 - FAX NO: 67673650

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200120/2070

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? YES Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Details of Witness 1

Name HENRY Phone Number 97369093

Email Address

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SJR5621L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

	A= 510 2678T
	B = SJR 5621L.
B	
	PASEP BIK 625A Senja Rd Drck 18

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Refer	+0	Police	Report	T/ 2020	0/20 /20	70
		/				

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200120/2070

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C

1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738

Tel No: 1800-8929999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	me Report Made: Vide Report 020 13:21		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.: 43
Informan	t's Partic	ulars		
	Informant: BINTI MO		Address: APT BLK 625 SENJA ROAD	#12-144 SINGAPORE 670625
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S13326	10Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96934041
Nationalit SINGAPO	y: DRE CITIZ	'EN	Email:	
Sex: Female	Age: 62	Date of Birth: 12/12/1957	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Malay			Language: Malay	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: Retiree			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:

	CAMPAGE AND	D 1-1	D-4-17:	Tunn of Lagration
Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/01/2020 01:00	Type of Location Car Park
Location: Along Road 1 SENJA ROAL	0			
MANUEL RIKE	254 SENIA ROAD DE	CK 1B LINKNOWN I	OT NUMBER	
	25A SENJA ROAD DE	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Weather: Traffic Flow:	25A SENJA ROAD DE		F	Road Speed Limit:

Details of V	E-SECTION OF THE RESERVE			101	010	No of Description
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJR5621L	Car					0
SLD2678T	Car	HONDA	VEZEL	Black	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of Vehicle Insurance						
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date		
SLD2678T	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	A300225506QMX	10/12/2019	09/12/2020		





2 of 3

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200120/2070

Police Station Of Origin:
Bukit Panjang N.P.C

1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738

Tel No: 1800-8929999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestriar	ns Injured: NIL	10.00	Use of Pe	destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Driver				E (1283)	ort Onlive	
Name	MARIAH BINTI MOKHTAR		ID No	9)	S1332610Z	
Related Vehicle	SLD2678T (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96934041
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 19th Jan 2020 at around 3.20pm, my son in law, Mohd Taufik, went to our family vehicle, SLD2678T black Honda Vezel which was parked at Blk 625A Senja Rd MSCP deck 1B (unknown lot number).

Upon reaching the car, he noticed a note left behind on our family car's windshield near to the passenger side. In the note it states, "Hi, I saw a car (Blue Kia SJR5621L) knocked into your car while reversing, sometime around 1am this morning, 19 Jan. I have the video footage of it. Let me know if you need a copy of the footage. Henry 97369093".

My son in law then made a check and discovered a number of scratches at the left front passenger side under the headlight.

My son in law then contacted the person who left the note to pass us the footage while we went to the police station to lodge a Traffic Accident report.

I wish to state that while lodging this report, the person who left the note had sent to us the video footage. In the footage it shows a blue Kia SJR5621L reversing the car and had collided to the front left side of our family car. The blue Kia then left without stopping.

I also wish to state that our family vehicle belongs to my husband, Sa'ari Bin Ebrahim (Sa'ari Bin Ibrahim).





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200120/2070

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Panjang N.P.C 1 Segar Road #01-05 SINGAPORE 677738 Tel No: 1800-8929999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recordi J / Staff Sgt AHMAD AIDIL BIN	- /	Signature Of Informant:	
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable		Date/Time: 20/01/2020 13:21	
Officer In Charge Of Case:	ASTRONOM STATE OF THE STATE OF	Classification Of Case:	
TP / HRT / SI KALESWARI PALANI Contact No.: 65476902	SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE		
Authentication Stamp	0		
	SIGN	ATURE	

Hi,

I saw a con (SJO SJES621L) knocked mto your con while reversing, sometime around law this morning, 19 Jan.

I have the video tootage of it Let me know if you need a copy of the tootage.

Henry 97367093



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 1 Selection 1 Sele

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ACAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MIRLANSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)
THE MICHOR MENCLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)
THE MICHOR MENCLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MICHOR MEMICLES ITHIND-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR SAW AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

MOTORMAX Comprehensive

Certificate No.

A 300225506 QMX

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SLD2678T

Name of Policyholder
 Sa'ari bin Ebrahim Sa'ari bin Ibrahim

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 10/12/2019
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 09/12/2020
- Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Sa'ari bin Ebrahim Sa'ari bin Ibrahim

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use *

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be nade. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor hicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any nendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Craig Ellis Chief Executive Officer

n le es